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Pari-Match League
2016/17 12th round, Match #69
Friday, 23.10.2016, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 7°C. Spectators: 4012
1:2 LAJ

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Borovyk Yevhen

5 Khocholava Davyd
7  Korkishko Dmytro

8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Smirnov Yevgen

16 Filimonov Artem (C)
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Liulka Serhii

94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes

71 Bezruk Dmytro

2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
6 Kovalets Kyrylo

32 Petko Serhii

33 Barilko Volodymyr

75 Tretiakov Maksym

99 Musolitin Mykola

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:

Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Lytvyn Andrii
Assistant 2:

Chos Maksym

4th Official:
Skrypak Serhii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk lhor

10
11
17
26
27
29
82

«Vorskla» Poltava

Nepogodov Dmytro
Siminin Serhii

Perduta Ihor
Kobakhidze Alexander
Tursunov Sanzhar
Bartulovich Mladen
Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
Kolomoets Yuriy
Golodiuk Oleg
Kravchenko Dmytro
Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes

1
6
9
13
23
79
99

Shust Bohdan
Skliar Oleksandr
Zahorulko Artur
Khlobas Dmytro
Sapai Vadym
Pyliavskyi Andrii
Zarichniuk Yevgen

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Delegate:

Simonov Hryhorii
Security Officer:
Starovoit Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 12th round, Match #69
Friday, 23.10.2016, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 7°C. Spectators: 4012

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1:2 «Vorskla» Poltava
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